
Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Senior British Show Jumping Cat 2 inc Blue Chip Q
Saturday, January 18, 2025 - Saturday, January 18, 2025

Class 0
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 1 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section
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52 Lady Sandro LS Helen Philo Helen Philo N/A
39 Lionheart Clover Kathryn Evans Kathryn Evans N/A

31 Keeford Sweetheart Emma Goldsmith Natasha Whiteman N/A

28 Mog Tom Crisp Tom Crisp British Novice
40 Lionheart Clover Kathryn Evans Kathryn Evans British Novice
31 Keeford Sweetheart Emma Goldsmith Natasha Whiteman British Novice
76 Mr Bozz Lucie Moore Lola Moore Open
54 Moneybroom blue star Laura Preston Laura Preston Open

37 First Knight Stallier Abby Ward Abby Ward Open
33 No mercy Allisha Coulson Allisha Coulson British Novice
65 Emmie Matthew Pike Fraser Reed British Novice
11 Watermill Switch Up Caroline Jeanne Zerena Jeanne British Novice
29 Wolfsakker Freestyle Holly Rogers Holly Rogers British Novice
17 Quinta V/H Maarlohof Maddie Walters Maddie Walters Open
43 HLV Sparkling Contender Emma Read Emma Read British Novice
27 Ottavio Tom Crisp Tom Crisp British Novice



Class 2
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 3 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Discovery/ 1m

Newcomers/ 1.10m
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11:15 Approx
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6 Emerald Adventure Howard Newitt Francis Whittington Discovery
27 Ottavio Tom Crisp Tom Crisp Discovery
71 SES ARMI BLUE Matthew Pike Fraser Reed Discovery
29 Wolfsakker Freestyle Holly Rogers Holly Rogers Discovery
23 Britannia Royal Sam Sweeney Sam Sweeney Open
43 HLV Sparkling Contender Emma Read Emma Read Discovery
33 No mercy Allisha Coulson Allisha Coulson Discovery
11 Watermill Switch Up Caroline Jeanne Zerena Jeanne Discovery

38 Èire Eoin Lily Patridge Lily Patridge Discovery
34 Nelson Natallie Lindfield Lily Buckle Discovery
25 Asbo IV Lula Isaac Lula Isaac Open
21 IE Samuel Whiskers Emma Frame Izzy Frame Discovery
36 Maggie’s law Sara Whiteman Kiera Whiteman Discovery
55 Quizz de vains Keith Tollick Darcey Rawlinson Open
63 Illumen C Taryn Cole Taryn Cole Discovery
61 Cc cor Frankie Penford Frankie Penford Discovery
7 Candy Park Francis Whittington Francis Whittington Discovery
28 Mog Tom Crisp Tom Crisp Discovery
74 Ftse 27 Matthew Pike Fraser Reed Discovery
30 HLV Caretino Moonshine Holly Rogers Holly Rogers Discovery
24 Foodys Classic Dawn Sam Sweeney Sam Sweeney Open

74 Ftse 27 Matthew Pike Fraser Reed Newcomers
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12:15 Approx
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64 mpf aristella z Taryn Cole Taryn Cole Open
60 Castleconnell Shamboozie Frankie Penford Frankie Penford Newcomers
47 RSH sweepstake Elisha Simmons Izac Ketteridge Newcomers
7 Candy Park Francis Whittington Francis Whittington Newcomers
34 Nelson Natallie Lindfield Lily Buckle Newcomers
71 SES ARMI BLUE Matthew Pike Fraser Reed Newcomers
30 HLV Caretino Moonshine Holly Rogers Holly Rogers Newcomers
24 Foodys Classic Dawn Sam Sweeney Sam Sweeney Newcomers
3 Beaghmore Mat Lucy Holland Lucy Holland Newcomers
13 Nutcracker III Holly Broad Ruairidh Bothwell Newcomers
12 Donatelo de la Lande Yvie Jeanne Yvie Jeanne Open
62 Be Dain i Frankie Penford Frankie Penford Newcomers
4 L.Millfield Constanza Blythe Britton Blythe Britton Open
75 Tayvil Midnight Mischief Matthew Pike Kelly Reid Newcomers
68 Caragh Z Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers
72 Lecoultre 16 Matthew Pike Fraser Reed Newcomers
26 Carrickview under cover Lula Isaac Lula Isaac Newcomers
18 Budds usher Ashley Boyce Ashley Boyce Newcomers
48 Cherri blue Elisha Simmons Billie Thornton Open
8 Candy Stick OS Francis Whittington Max Whittington Newcomers
46 Chad Elisha Simmons Nathan James Bull Newcomers
44 KIMI D'ALME C Z Elisha Simmons Izac Ketteridge Newcomers
59 Orlando Star GC Keith Tollick Frankie Penford Newcomers
73 FUERTY CRUISING JAG Matthew Pike Fraser Reed Newcomers

12 Donatelo de la Lande Yvie Jeanne Yvie Jeanne Open

Class 4 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1.15m Members Cup 
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8 Candy Stick OS Francis Whittington Max Whittington Members Cup
4 L.Millfield Constanza Blythe Britton Blythe Britton Members Cup
53 Baby David Caroline Jeanne Zérèna Jeanne Members Cup

32 Elamo he's a real one Caroline Barbour Caroline Barbour Members Cup
15 Golden Quantum Ellie Hughes Ellie Hughes Members Cup
49 Cavaldi Elisha Simmons Billie Thornton Members Cup
14 Lourdes Karen Brouder Danielle Johns Members Cup
9 Fernhill Khalida Francis Whittington Francis Whittington Members Cup

19 Envoy Glory Nicola Lamper Ashley Boyce N/A
59 Orlando Star GC Keith Tollick Frankie Penford N/A
42 DoubleM Royal Myles West Myles West N/A
32 Elamo he's a real one Caroline Barbour Caroline Barbour N/A

9 Fernhill Khalida Francis Whittington Francis Whittington N/A
53 Baby David Caroline Jeanne Zérèna Jeanne N/A
15 Golden Quantum Ellie Hughes Ellie Hughes N/A
26 Carrickview under cover Lula Isaac Lula Isaac N/A
46 Chad Elisha Simmons Nathan James Bull N/A
13 Nutcracker III Holly Broad Ruairidh Bothwell N/A
5 Alvescot Innovation Sarah Porter Issie Porter N/A
70 Naiobi Lita SS Matthew Pike Fraser Reed N/A
67 ARTURO DE KALVARIE Z Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean N/A
56 Leo VIII Kim Armstrong-Barnes Freddie Wright N/A
16 Eaudevi Karen Port Alycia Port N/A

Class 5 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Blue Chip Calming Performance Championship Qualifer  1.20m A7
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22 One cherry girl Katie Vaughan Katie Vaughan N/A
18 Budds usher Ashley Boyce Ashley Boyce N/A
57 Maximum Charlie Keith Tollick Frankie Penford N/A
41 Klever Kannan Myles West Myles West N/A

50 Donkey Elisha Simmons Izac Ketteridge N/A
58 Maximum Charlie Keith Tollick Frankie Penford N/A
16 Eaudevi Howard Newitt Alycia Port N/A
35 Chankar Mail Laura Turner Scarlett Turner N/A

14 Lourdes Karen Brouder Danielle Johns N/A
2 Dutch Boy Z Jo Nicholls Jo Nicholls N/A
20 Summerbridge Lulu Ashley Boyce Ashley Boyce N/A
51 Rolls Royce Elisha Simmons Nathan James Bull N/A
69 One rainbow Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean N/A
66 Dorina Wow Matthew Pike Fraser Reed N/A
10 Fernhill Spotlight Francis Whittington Max Whittington N/A
45 Cashallco Elisha Simmons Izac Ketteridge N/A

Class 6 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Winter 1.25m Championship Qualifier  1.25m A7


